MS
J
S
S
S
S
S
S

HEIGHT WITH THE CASEWORK VENDOR AND ARCHITECT
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION
RECEPTACLE TYPE DESIGNATIONS:
"CP"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED IN CEILING FOR PROJECTOR
"CM"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED 8" ABOVE WORK SURFACE
OR COUNTER TOP FOR COFFEE MACHINE
"IH"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED IN CASEWORK BELOW
SINK FOR INSTANT HOT WATER DISPENSER, COORDINATE
EXACT LOCATION AND MOUNTING HEIGHT WITH THE
CASEWORK VENDOR AND ARCHITECT PRIOR TO
INSTALLATION.
"TV"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED HIGH ON WALL FOR
TELEVISION. COORDINATE EXACT LOCATION AND MOUNTING
HEIGHT WITH THE ARCHITECT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
PROVIDE TAMPERPROOF TYPE DEVICE IN PATIENT
ACCESSIBLE AREAS
"ICE"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED 8" ABOVE WORK SURFACE
OR COUNTER TOP FOR ICE MACHINE
"REF"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED AT 48" FOR FULL HEIGHT
REFRIGERATOR
"UC"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED AT 18" IN CASEWORK
FOR UNDERCABINET REFRIGERATOR
"PX"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED AT 48"A.F.F. FOR PYXIS
MACHINE
"D"- DENOTES DEVICE FED VIA DEDICATED BRANCH
CIRCUITRY
"BW"-
DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED AT HEIGHT AS
DETERMINED BY THE ARCHITECT FOR BLANKET WARMER
TRIPLE CHANNEL, SURFACE MOUNTED, ALUMINUM RACEWAY, DUAL
COVER WIREMOLD #AL7450 SERIES OR APPROVED EQUAL.
RACEWAY TO BE MOUNTED 6" ABOVE WORK SURFACE OR AS
DIRECTED BY ARCHITECT AND HOSPITAL REPRESENTATIVE.
RACEWAY TO BE FACTORY PRE-WIRED, WITH DUPLEX NEMA 5-20R
RECEPTACLES FOR NORMAL POWER, DUPLEX RED NEMA 5-20R
RECEPTACLES FOR EMERGENCY POWER, AND VOICE/DATA
PROVISION LOCATIONS. NORMAL POWER DEVICES 24" ON CENTER,
EMERGENCY POWER DEVICES 48" ON CENTER, AND TELE/DATA
LOCATIONS 48" ON CENTER, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. DEVICES
WITHIN 6'-0" OF SINKS SHALL BE GFCI PROTECTED.
"TS"- DENOTES RECEPTACLE MOUNTED IN CASEWORK FOR TOASTER
ALL RECEPTACLES WITHIN PATIENT ACCESSIBLE AREAS SHALL BE
TAMPERPROOF TYPE DEVICES.
CCTV
CCTV
DR
J
M
CR
EL
ES
DS
KP
MD
GB
WC
SECURITY SYSTEMS LEGEND
MOTION DETECTOR LOCATION
KEY PAD LOCATION
DOOR RELEASE PUSHBUTTON LOCATION
DOOR SWITCH/ CONTACT CONNECTION/ LOCATION
ELECTRIC DOOR STRIKE CONNECTION/ LOCATION
ELECTRO-MAGNETIC DOOR LOCK CONNECTION/ LOCATION
CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION CAMERA JUNCTION BOX
CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION MONITOR JUNCTION BOX
CARD READER OUTLET BOX
CCTV CAMERA
GLASS BREAK DETECTOR CONNECTION/LOCATION
WINDOW CONTACTS CONNECTION/ LOCATION
CCTV
TYPICAL SECURITY DEVICE NOTE:
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS FOR EACH DEVICE SHALL BE A BACKBOX AND 3/4"C
(EMPTY WITH PULLSTRING) RUN CONCEALED IN WALL INTO CEILING SPACE